ARTICLE CHARGES --

DOCUMENT CHARGES --

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES --

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES --

FRIEGHT ON VALUE --

FREIGHT SURCHARGE --

OTHER CHARGES --

DOOR COLLECTION --

DOOR DELIVERY 239.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 3314.00

GST  (SGST 6% + CGST 6%) 397.68

Grand Total 3712.00

Rupees : Three Thousand  Seven Hundred Twelve   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

COIMBATORE PALLADAM (CBPL)

NAGERCOIL (NGK)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 7641220535 VALUE 114726.76

E-Waybill No 541793013571

Seal Required Invoice : YES Sign Required Invoice : YES

Customer LR Copy Required :